Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 8b 11/16/20
Gas Discharge Tube
4.2x4.0mm 2 Poles Square End
 MGT4-2S series
FEATURE
 Storage and Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +85°C
 Micro-Gap Design
 Stable Breakdown Voltage

Life
Minimum
Insulation
Resistance
Maximum
Capacitance
100V/s 1KV/μs
8/20μs,
10times
50Hz,
1sec
10/1Kμs
100A
VT IR 1MHz
4.2x4.0mm (V) (V) (KA) (A) (Times) (VDC) (GΩ) (pF)
MGT4K075MCB2S 75±20% 800 3 3 300 25 1 1
MGT4K090MCB2S 90±20% 800 3 3 300 50 1 1
MGT4K145MCB2S 145±20% 800 3 3 300 100 1 1
MGT4K230MCB2S 230±20% 700 3 3 300 100 1 1
MGT4K250MCB2S 250±20% 700 3 3 300 100 1 1
MGT4K300MCB2S 300±20% 800 3 3 300 100 1 1
MGT4K350MCB2S 350±20% 850 3 3 300 100 1 1
MGT4K400MCB2S 400±20% 900 3 3 300 100 1 1
MGT4K470MCB2S 470±20% 1000 3 3 300 250 1 1
MGT4K600MCB2S 600±20% 1200 3 3 300 250 1 1
MGT4K800MCB2S 800±20% 1400 3 3 300 250 1 1
MGT4K102MCB2S 1000±20% 1600 3 3 300 500 1 1
MGT4K122MCB2S 1200±20% 1900 3 3 300 500 1 1
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 8b 11/16/20
Gas Discharge Tube
4.2x4.0mm 2 Poles Square End